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Report #3 — 3/4/13
By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,792	 107,928	 10
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,700	 46,201	 6
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,486	 67,380	 9
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,457	 44,742	 6
	 5.		 Mississippi State	 6,527	 78,332	 12
	 6.		 Texas	 5,719	 45,755	 8
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,979	 34,858	 7
	 8.		 Florida State	 4,449	 44,492	 10
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,370	 43,702	 10
	10.	 TCU	 3,975	 11,927	 4
11.		 Rice	 3,781	 15,124	 3
	12.		 Florida	 3,686	 40,546	 11
	13.	 Hawaii	 3,529	 28,237	 8
	14.	 Southern Miss	 3,310	 19,860	 6
	15.	 Alabama	 2,985	 23,886	 8
	16.	 Arizona	 2,720	 29,923	 11
	17.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,705	 21,640	 8
	18.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,681	 16,090	 6
	19.	 Baylor	 2,668	 13,342	 5
	20.	 Texas Tech	 2,510	 17,571	 7
21.	 East Carolina	 2,413	 24,137	 10
	22.	 Wichita State	 2,407	 7,222	 3
	23.	 Virginia	 2,403	 21,627	 9
	24.	 Auburn	 2,301	 23,016	 10
	25.	 	Oregon State	 2,244	 6,733	 3
	26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,211	 26,543	 12
	27.	 Arizona State	 2,091	 6,275	 3
	28.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,089	 22,979	 11
29.	 Tennessee	 1,886	 7,547	 4
30.	 Fresno State	 1,865	 11,195	 6
	31.	 Georgia Southern	 1,853	 18,539	 10
32.	 Stanford	 1,766	 12,364	 7
	33.	 Georgia	 1,750	 10,502	 6
	34.	 Tulane	 1,715	 17,155	 10
			  UCF	 1,715	 17,155	 10
	36.	 Texas State	 1,479	 13,316	 9	
	37.		 Kentucky	 1,445	 7,226	 5
	38.	 South Alabama	 1,430	 8,579	 6
	39.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,403	 7,017	 5
40.	 Oregon	 1,249	 4,996	 4

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,792	 107,928	 10
	 2.	 Mississippi State	 6,527	 78,332	 12
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 7,486	 67,380	 9
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,700	 46,201	 6
	 5.	 Texas	 5,719	 45,755	 8
	 6.	 South Carolina	 7,457	 44,742	 6
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,449	 44,492	 10
	 8.	 Texas A&M	 4,370	 43,702	 10
	 9.	 Florida	 3,686	 40,546	 11
	10.	 Clemson	 4,979	 34,858	 7
11.		 Arizona	 2,720	 29,923	 11
	12.	 Hawaii	 3,529	 28,237	 8
	13.	 Vanderbilt	 2,211	 26,543	 12
14.	 East Carolina	 2,413	 24,137	 10
	15.	 Alabama	 2,985	 23,886	 8
	16.	 Auburn	 2,301	 23,016	 10
17.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,089	 22,979	 11
	18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,705	 21,640	 8
	19.	 Virginia	 2,403	 21,627	 9
	20.	 Southern Miss	 3,310	 19,860	 6
	21.	 Georgia Southern	 1,853	 18,539	 10
	22.	 Texas Tech	 2,510	 17,571	 7
	23.	 Tulane	 1,715	 17,155	 10
		  UCF	 1,715	 17,155	 10
	25.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,681	 16,090	 6
26.	 Rice	 3,781	 15,124	 3
	27.	 Baylor	 2,668	 13,342	 5
	28.	 Texas State	 1,479	 13,316	 9
29.	 Stanford	 1,766	 12,364	 7
	30.	 TCU	 3,975	 11,927	 4
31.	 Georgia Tech	 1,146	 11,467	 10
32.	 Fresno State	 1,865	 11,195	 6
	33.	 Georgia	 1,750	 10,502	 6
34.	 NC State	 1,192	 9,540	 8
	35.	 South Alabama	 1,430	 8,579	 6
36.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,027	 8,221	 8
37.	 San Diego	 1,145	 8,016	 7
	38.	 Louisville	 984	 7,876	 8
39.	 Tennessee	 1,886	 7,547	 4
	40.	 Kentucky	 1,445	 7,226	 5
	41.	 Wichita State	 2,407	 7,222	 3
	42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,403	 7,017	 5
	43.	 North Carolina	 998	 6,988	 7	
	44.	 Oregon State	 2,244	 6,733	 3
	45.	 Arizona State	 2,091	 6,275	 3
46.	 Oregon	 1,249	 4,996	 4


